Position
Custodian Supervisor |
Industrial Supervisor, Prison

Industries (Fabric Products)

Industrial Supervisor, Prison
Industries (Fabric Products)
Training Officer I, Range A
Custodian |, Range A
Custodian Supervisor |
Custodian |, Range A
Custodian I, Range A
Custodian |, Range A

Custodian |, Range A

Industrial Supervisor, Prison
Industries (Maintenance +
Repair)

Custodian |, Range A
Custodian I, Range A
Custodian |, Range A
Custodian |, Range A

Custodian I, Range A

Custodian |, Range A

Other Positions Held State Department

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Subdivision

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

Total Wages

$64,219

$63,925

$63,394

$60,816

$59,061

$53,437

$52,519

$51,546

$47,454

$44,734

$41,497

$39,619

$39,174

$36,904

$22,091

$19,731

$9,810

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,799

$33,025

$32,185

$27,679

$19,405

$25,533

$27,876

$8,439

$23,287

$23,364

$14,440

$29,845

$9,805

$13,053

$5,145

$8,065

$1,663



Custodian |, Range A

Custodian |, Range A

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

CA Institution For
Women- PIA

$5,945

$3,944

$0

$0



