Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian Supervisor I		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$64,219	\$30,799
Industrial Supervisor, Prison Industries (Fabric Products)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$63,925	\$33,025
Industrial Supervisor, Prison Industries (Fabric Products)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$63,394	\$32,185
Training Officer I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$60,816	\$27,679
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$59,061	\$19,405
Custodian Supervisor I		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$53,437	\$25,533
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$52,519	\$27,876
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$51,546	\$8,439
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$47,454	\$23,287
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$44,734	\$23,364
Industrial Supervisor, Prison Industries (Maintenance + Repair)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$41,497	\$14,440
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$39,619	\$29,845
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$39,174	\$9,805
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$36,904	\$13,053
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$22,091	\$5,145
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$19,731	\$8,065
Custodian I, Range A		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$9,810	\$1,663

Custodian I, Range A	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$5,945	\$0
Custodian I, Range A	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Institution For Women- PIA	\$3,944	\$0